Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number
05859431

(@) Giobal Health Partner Limited

We (b) Jeremy Woodside and Lindsey Cooper
3 Hardman Street, Manchester M3 3HF

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affars as

at (c} 24 February 2016

Date 29 February 2016

Jeremy oodside
3 HardmanStreet, Manchester M3
3HF

DX 14371 MANCHESTER 1
Tel 0161 8304000
Ref JNWAMC\TH\BXD

AB3A
22/03/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

COMPANIES HOUSE

H




I

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs
GLOBAL HEALTH PARTNER LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Global Health Partner Limited

on the 24th day of February 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Per Gunnar Batelson

Signed %MM

Dated (1\1/'1.— L A Y




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£

£
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Available to preferential creditors 0

St gnatur&%—\

Date- ’2%_/'1— l@f’e




Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Creditors (2,747,720)
(2,747,720)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (2,747,720}
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary (29,758,038)

(29,758,038)

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (32,505,758)

Signature ?&‘g ¢/ }/\—/\ Date —ZH,/ pa Lo lb




000 000 Av¥ #LT 100d12A1T Yoo susend) ‘suonerad( Aousajosu] | [V A SWOISR)) 3 anuaady AH
DONIHLYOM peoy DIN/AAVd

00 0 00 0 uojduiureq ssnoy a8pug uoySuLung “Y1d vE 1222051 088 SWwosnY 7 3NudARY WH

00 0 00 0TLLVLT AN 6654 115G 3UET [[BMUOJ 98| d [[EMLO ] d17 yonyoeag Jvq

3 AJANd3s uIAIS TERE

Jo anjep A1andas e | A1an2as Lug Jo s[ieldq | 1op Jo Junomy (apodisod M) SSAPPY | JUBWIBID L0 JONPILD JO DWEYN]

uoissassod s, Auedwos sy w Auadoid 130 371y Jo uonualal Sunuie)d sIONPaId pue $321A19s 10 spood jo Ajddns auyy
Jo 2oueApe wi pied sjunoure JuIWIEID SIWCISND PUE SJUSWSAITE J[BS RUONIPUOD JO Fuisea] |211.YD ‘aseyoInd-aury Japun SIONP3I AU AJIUSPI PUB SIONPAID [[B IPNJIUL ISNW NOA JLON

TILIWTTHINLY VA HLTVAIH TVHOTD - SHOLIGIUD ANVAINOD 4




Q2 A.\IN.\ . J\U.W whamcw_m

0S°LE0'8SL°6Z f1230),
uapams
81002900 90 11¥ gy
0S LE0'8SL'6T 050 SLO9IS6S 050 Areurp1Q §p UeIESUWRY BIpQS | ISuMEd Y[B3H [Bq0[D
Fdn Fdn FPPY ¥ AIBYS [TED (3ponsod
pajied Junowe 1130 paea aaeys J1ad Junowy | SaJeYS Jo JaquInN JO JUNCWB |BUTHWON] saasys yo adA ), (IIM) SSIpPY | JAp[oyaleys jo dweN | ‘oN

JALTNIT HANLYVd HLTVAH TVEOTO - SHIGTOHIYYHS D




